

Wolf & Heron Founder Selected as Featured Speaker for DisruptHR Capital Region Event

Kara Davidson, a recognized expert in storytelling and leadership development, will present powerful strategies for navigating toxic work environments

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, September 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wolf & Heron, a

"

I look forward to showcasing the power of storytelling and how we can use it as an antidote for toxic workplaces"

Kara Davidson, founder and managing partner of Wolf & Heron leadership development firm that leverages expertise in social psychology, influence, and facilitation, today announced that founder and managing partner Kara Davidson has been chosen as a speaker for <u>DisruptHR</u> <u>Capital Region 3.0</u>. The event will be held on Thursday, Sept. 28, at Armory Studios NY in Schenectady, New York.

DisruptHR Capital Region 3.0 will feature speakers who are leaders, entrepreneurs, consultants, recruiters, and more. Davidson is one of eight industry 'disruptors' offering insights into questioning established norms and fostering

workplace talent. The idea exchange forum is designed to energize and empower executives, leaders, and people in the HR field. Hosted by community organizers, these events are held in various cities across 34 countries.

"Stepping onto the stage at DisruptHR Capital Region 3.0 will be an exciting opportunity for me to share innovative ideas with other changemakers," says Davidson. "I look forward to showcasing the power of storytelling and how we can use it as an antidote for toxic workplaces."

As a leadership development firm, Wolf & Heron seeks to cultivate leaders who engage and inspire others through storytelling. Davidson's presentation will illustrate how storytelling can lead to stronger connections, better engagement, and shared understanding among team members. Davidson seeks to encourage attendees to use storytelling as a tool to foster healthy and nurturing work environments for their talent.

This is the third DisruptHR event to be hosted in the Capital Region. Attendees will be provided with food, refreshments, and an opportunity to network with other guests. For tickets and more information about the event, visit <u>www.disrupthr.co</u>.

ABOUT WOLF & HERON

Wolf & Heron is a leadership development firm that empowers highpotential people and executives to engage and inspire others with storytelling. The consultancy has worked with clients across many industries and profiles, including Fortune 100 companies, non-profits, educational institutions, and lobbyist groups. Founded by Kara Davidson and Stephanie Judd, Wolf & Heron delivers experiences and solutions to develop inspirational leaders. The company offers customized, people-focused programs, such as corporate training, public workshops, and executive coaching. To learn more, visit https://www.wolfandheron.com/.

Nicole Blake-Baxter The Blake Agency +1 678-957-7675 nicole@blakepragency.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram



Kara Davidson, Founder and Managing Partner of Wolf & Heron

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/655093881

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.